Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Bierman, Melissa Jo

Daniels, Dustin L

Erdmann, Arthur Carl

Genovevamendez, Jose Luis

Killa, Frank August
Morales, Yovani Esvin

Neu, Amanda Lynn

Rasch, Matthew Erling
Root, Ashley Ann

Rush, Joseph Allen
Simpson, Travis Ray
Smith, Jordan Scott
Snyder, Brandon Lee
Star, Tony-Rock

Taylor, Travis Raymond

Thompson, Michael Garner

Udeen, Jonathan D

Wakefield, Dylan Alan
Woldhuis, Tiffany Ann

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 19
Female: 4
Male: 15

Gender

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

1984

1981
1967

1992

1966
1998
1983

1978
1990

1981
1979
1998
1986
1985
1981

1986
1974
1991
1973

43
57

32

58
26
41

46
34

43
45
26
38
39
43

37
49
33
51

Date In

11/22/2024

11/25/2024
11/21/2024

11/20/2024

11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/24/2024

11/19/2024
11/22/2024

11/24/2024
11/20/2024
11/21/2024
11/25/2024
11/25/2024
11/20/2024

11/25/2024
11/25/2024
11/25/2024
11/25/2024

Release
Date

Charges

CARRY CONCEALED KNIFE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE



