Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Bierman, Melissa Jo	Female	1984	40	11/22/2024		CARRY CONCEALED KNIFE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA PROBATION VIOLATION
Daniels, Dustin L	Male	1981	43	11/25/2024		
Erdmann, Arthur Carl	Male	1967	57	11/21/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Genovevamendez, Jose Luis	Male	1992	32	11/20/2024		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
Killa, Frank August	Male	1966	58	11/19/2024		POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Morales, Yovani Esvin	Male	1998	26	11/19/2024		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Neu, Amanda Lynn	Female	1983	41	11/24/2024		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Rasch, Matthew Erling	Male	1978	46	11/19/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Root, Ashley Ann	Female	1990	34	11/22/2024		FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
Rush, Joseph Allen	Male	1981	43	11/24/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Simpson, Travis Ray	Male	1979	45	11/20/2024		
Smith, Jordan Scott	Male	1998	26	11/21/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Snyder, Brandon Lee	Male	1986	38	11/25/2024		PROBATION VIOLATION
Star, Tony-Rock	Male	1985	39	11/25/2024		
Taylor, Travis Raymond	Male	1981	43	11/20/2024		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Thompson, Michael Garner	Male	1986	37	11/25/2024		
Udeen, Jonathan D	Male	1974	49	11/25/2024		
Wakefield, Dylan Alan	Male	1991	33	11/25/2024		
Woldhuis, Tiffany Ann	Female	1973	51	11/25/2024		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 19

Female: 4

Male: 15